10801 Town Square Drive NE
Blaine, MN 55449-8101

www.ci.blaine.mn.us

City 0 _

CHANGE ORDER NO. 4
AQUATORE PARK GENERAL SITE IMPROVEMENTS
IMPROVEMENT PROJECT NO. 12-09

October 6, 2015

Forest Lake Contracting
Forest Lake, MN

Contract Revision

Add the following items to the work:

ltem Estimated

No. Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Amount
1-3 Remove Bituminous 129 SY $6.00 $774.00
2-8 Pipe Bedding 7 CcY $110.00 $770.00
3-1 Bituminous Trail 100 SY $30.00 $3,000.00
3-2 Bituminous Trail Patch 123 SY $40.00 $4,920.00
3-3 Concrete Sidewalk 200 SF $8.00 $1,600.00
3-5 16” Concrete Maintenance Strip 110.775 LF $15.00 $1,661.63
4-1 Install Temporary Service Cabinet 1 LS $491.31 $491.31
4-2 Lower Existing Conduits 1 LS $1,700.75 $1,700.75
4-3 Soil Corrections for Trail 408 SY $7.05 $2,876.40

Thickened Concrete Siab for
4-4 Shed 1 LS $1,100.00 $1,100.00
4-7 Add Light Fixture to Shed 1 LS $897.57 $897.57
7-2 Connect to Existing Irrigation Line 1 LS $3,821.40 $3,821.40
A-1 Dugout Rood 7 2 EA $11,000.00 $22,000.00
Current Contract Amount: $526,502.04

Change Order No. 4 Contract increase: $45,613.06
Amended Contract Amount: $572,115.10




It is understood and mutually agreed that the Contractor shall proceed with the performance of
any changes in the work so ordered by the Engineer at the unit prices herein. Contractor shall
not proceed with this work or sign this change order until he understands the direction given and

agrees with the change order.

CITY OF BLAINE FOREST LAKE CONTRACTING

By By
Title  Public Services Manager Title

Date Date




